
TTBW Pokal 2021/22

Qualifikation TTBW MM Region 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

10.04.2022
 

10:00
 
10:00 (1)
11:45 v
 
12:00 v (1)
14:00 v (1)
14:00 v
 

 
 
 

SSV Ulm 1846
Halle: Sporthalle Rot Ab...
TSV Rot an der Rot
TTF Kißlegg
Halle: Sporthalle Rot Ab...
TSV Rot an der Rot
TSV Rot an der Rot
TSG Hofherrnweiler
Halle: Sporthalle Rot Ab...

TTF Kißlegg
 
TSG Hofherrnweiler
TSG Hofherrnweiler
 
SSV Ulm 1846
TTF Kißlegg
SSV Ulm 1846
 

6:3
 

5:5
4:6
 

5:5
5:5
3:6
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